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FPDR Director's Calendar 
March 2024 

 
March 1, 2024 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
March 4, 2024 Monday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 5, 2024 Tuesday 

7:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
March 6, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
March 7, 2024 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review Meetings 
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  FPDR Trustee Interviews 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM Directors Check-in 

 
March 8, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
March 11, 2024 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 12, 2024 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Managers Meeting 
 
March 13, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  FPDR Trustee Interviews 

 
March 14, 2024 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Thursday ELT 
 
March 15, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
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March 18, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 19, 2024 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM Directors Check-in 

 
March 20, 2024 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
March 21, 2024 Thursday 
 All Day No Meetings 
 
March 22, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
March 25, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 26, 2024 Tuesday 
 All Day No Meetings 
 
March 27, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 28, 2024 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM  Peer Panel and Workshop 
 
March 29, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 


